PROVENCE FR

PROVENCE

EcoDesign

MESURES
DIMENSIONS H x L x P
POIDS BRUT/NET
PORTE ENTREE BOIS
SORTIE DE FUMEES

FOUR

CARACTERISTIQUES
GRILLE ET PORTE EN FONTE

PUISSANCE
RENDEMENT
EMISSION DE CO

PEINTURE ANTICALORIFIQUE
RESISTANCE

VERRE VITROCERAMIQUE
RESISTANCE
EAN 8426964186505
REF. PROVEEDOR 18650
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760x730x512 mm
119/107 kg
600x370 mm

@ 150-153 mm

Horizontale

690x400x60 mm

9,8 kW
83 %
0,10 %
800°C

750°C
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PLUS PRODUIT

CODESIGN

FOUR

BUCHES DE 60 CM

VOLUME DE
CHAUFFE

SYSTEME VITRE
PROPRE

TRIPLE
COMBUSTION

DOUBLE CORPS EN
ACIER DE5 +3 MM
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